
2025 GRAD EXECUTIVE 

POSITION NAME CONTACT INFORMATION 
President 

 
 

Tina Etchart tinaetchart@gmail.com 
 

Vice President 
 
 

Wasanthi Wainwright wwainwright@365.sd58.bc.ca 
 

Secretary 
 
 

Brandy Striemer bstriemer@365.sd58.bc.ca 
 

Treasurer 
 
 

Ryan Dell rgldell@icloud.com 
 

Dry Grad Committee Chair 
 
 

Catherine Holmes holmestribe@hotmail.com 
 

Prom Decorating 
Committee Chair 

 

Danielle Ortiz danielleortiz@hotmail.ca 
 

Fundraising Committee 
Chair 

 

Jacqueline Klassen benandjacqueline@hotmail.com 
 

Vehicle Procession & Prom 
Security Chair 

 

Laura Sware luvthemama74@hotmail.com 
 

Grad Hockey Game Chair 
 
 

Molly Brigden mbrigden@365.sd58.bc.ca 
 

Food Committee Chair 
 
 

Maria Thuveson christopherandmaria@hotmail.com 
 

Grad Photos in Businesses 
Chair 

 

Jocelyn Mathias jock1982@msn.com 
 

Haunted House Chair 
 
 

Lili-Kay Park lili.kayy.park@gmail.com 
 

Staff/Parent Liaison(s) 
 
 

Brandy Striemer 
Molly Brigden 

bstriemer@365.sd58.bc.ca 
mbrigden@365.sd58.bc.ca 

Student Rep(s) Kelsey Cleaveley 
Nanditha Vinoj 
Marcy Chenier 

kcleaveley907@sd58.bc.ca 
nvinoj525@sd58.bc.ca 

mchenier683@sd58.bc.ca 
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